COLLEGE CODE- 1452

S. ROLL NO. NAME

N. Ent. Exam.

1 42661095 NISHANT KETU

2 57781292 RAGHWENDRA SHEKHAR SINGH
3 50501136 ANANT BHAGWAN CHATURVEDI
4 57721054 SUMIT KUMAR

5 50111126 ANAND KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA
6 57865326 PRATIBHA KUMARI

7 57361311 MANTU SINGH

8 57625119 KANCHAN

9 57691033 SHASHI PRAKASH PANDEY
10 50111493 AKSHAY KUMAR GUPTA

11 57515080 KUSHUM LATA KUMARI

12 57641098 SATISH KUMAR TIWARI

13 50411184 VIVEK RANJAN SINGH

14 59061321 DILIP KUMAR

15 50411165 AMRESH SINGH

16 57361122 MANVENDRA KUMAR SINGH
17 50085211 KRITI KUMARI

18 50201257 VED PRAKASH

19 57431178 VIJENDRA RAM

20 57745085 POONAM RAI

21 57911094 UPENDRA SINGH

22 49235048 SWETA KUMARI RAI

23 57561107 VINOD KUMAR

24 57465129 GAYATRI TIWARI

25 57191259 ASHWINI KUMAR SINGH

26 50485114 KANCHAN YADAV

27 57201058 MUNSHI SINGH YADAV

28 56131017 DEVENDRA KUMAR YADAV
29 57531157 RAJIV KUMAR KASHYAP

30 57461140 UPENDRA BHARATI

31 57031068 DIN DAYAL
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57061088
57381039
57021176
57135250
57371139
57851070
57245024
57041050
57455148
57601075
57455033
57581197
57165043
57731128
57085160
57255199
57851288
57171034
57061290
57421167
57315289
57855158
57641027
57911055
57635121
57435167
57201184
57611178
50115128
40585060
57891190
57711120
57115042
57311206
57715222
57901160
57695259
50561196

SAURABH KUMAR SINGH
NITIN KUMAR SINGH
DEWASHISH PANDEY
JYOTI YADAV

RADHE SHYAM RAM
MANOJ KUMAR YADAV
ARADHANA YADAV
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
KUSUM KUMARI

PIYUSH KANT GUPTA
REETA BALWANT

SURYA PRAKASH PANDEY
ANURADHA

SANTOSH KUMAR JAISWAL
SHASHI KALA SINGH
BANDANA

JITENDRA KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR SINGH
BALWANT KUMAR
JYOTSNA VERMA

JYOTI GUPTA

MANJEETA SINGH
AWADHESH SINGH
GULIAR AHMAD
KANCHAN SINGH

SAROJ]

RAJIV KUMAR RAI

DEEPU TIWARI

RASHMI SINGH
TABASSUM KHATOON
SHRAVAN KUMAR
RAJKUMAR

SUNITA KUMARI

RAM MOHAN GUPTA
SANDHYA CHAURASIA
SANDEEP KUMAR MAURY
MIRA MAURYA

ASHISH TIWARI
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57891057
50241103
57711221
57865205
57311047
50151218
57875247
57231179
48265008
57791069
57185113
48281164
51501102
57421201
57691151
57715173
57821036
57841012
48651319
57361144
57351103
50015167
57305017
57755248
57145118
57905158
48505208
57121130
57311343
57481093

100 57251072

RAMASHISH SINGH YADAV
AMRITA GUPTA

GAGAN SINGH YADAV
FARHAT TABASSUM
BRIJESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI
DARMENDRA SINGH
ANAMAIKA TIWARI
KRISHNA KUMAR PANDEY
ANJITARAI

MANISH KUMAR SINGH
KUSUM LATA

SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV
RAKESH KUMAR SINGH
ASHEESH KUMAR

MOHD INSHAD AHMAD
NEETU PATHAK

SACHIN KUMAR RAI
SUSHIL KUMAR

BEER BHADRA YADAV
VINOD SINGH GAUTAM
SURYA PRAKASH YADAV
RANJANA RAI

SHWETA SINGH
ARCHANA PANDEY
BEENA PANDEY

ALKARAI

POORNIMA GUPTA
JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH
PRAMOD KUMAR

PANKAJ KUMAR KHARWAR
SHYAM SINGH
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COLLEGE CODE- 1452
S. ROLL NO.
N. Ent. Exam.
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42661095
57781292
50501136
57721054
50111126
57865326
57361311
57625119
57691033
50111493
57515080
57641098
50411184
59061321
50411165
57361122
50085211
50201257
57431178
57745085
57911094
49235048
57561107
57465129
57191259
50485114
57201058
56131017
57531157
57461140
57031068

NAME

NISHANT KETU

RAGHWENDRA SHEKHAR SINGH
ANANT BHAGWAN CHATURVEDI

SUMIT KUMAR

ANAND KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA
PRATIBHA KUMAR

MANTU SINGH

KANCHAN

SHASHI PRAKASH PANDEY
AKSHAY KUMAR GUPTA
KUSHUM LATA KUMARI
SATISH KUMAR TIWARI
VIVEK RANJAN SINGH
DILIP KUMAR

AMRESH SINGH
MANVENDRA KUMAR SINGH
KRITI KUMARI

VED PRAKASH

VIJENDRA RAM
POONAM RA

UPENDRA SINGH

SWETA KUMARI RAI
VINOD KUMAR

GAYATRI TIWARI

ASHWINI KUMAR SINGH
KANCHAN YADAV
MUNSHI SINGH YADAV
DEVENDRA KUMAR YADAV
RAJIV KUMAR KASHYAP
UPENDRA BHARATI
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57061088
57381039
57021176
57135250
57371139
57851070
57245024
57041050
57455148
57601075
57455033
57581197
57165043
57731128
57085160
57255199
57851288
57171034
57061290
57421167
57315289
57855158
57641027
57911055
57635121
57435167
57201184
57611178
50115128
40585060
57891190
57711120
57115042
57311206
57715222
57901160
57695259
50561196

SAURABH KUMAR SINGH
NITIN KUMAR SINGH
DEWASHISH PANDEY
JYOTI YADAV

RADHE SHYAM RAM
MANOJ KUMAR YADAV
ARADHANA YADAV
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
KUSUM KUMARI

PIYUSH KANT GUPTA
REETA BALWANT

SURYA PRAKASH PANDEY
ANURADHA

SANTOSH KUMAR JAISWAL
SHASHI KALA SINGH
BANDANA

JITENDRA KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR SINGH
BALWANT KUMAR
JYOTSNA VERMA

JYOTI GUPTA

MANJEETA SINGH
AWADHESH SINGH
GULIAR AHMAD
KANCHAN SINGH

SAROJ]

RAJIV KUMAR RAI

DEEPU TIWARI

RASHMI SINGH
TABASSUM KHATOON
SHRAVAN KUMAR
RAJKUMAR

SUNITA KUMARI

RAM MOHAN GUPTA
SANDHYA CHAURASIA
SANDEEP KUMAR MAURY
MIRA MAURYA

ASHISH TIWARI
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50241103
57711221
57865205
57311047
50151218
57875247
57231179
48265008
57791069
57185113
48281164
51501102
57421201
57691151
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48651319
57361144
57351103
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57755248
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57905158
48505208
57121130
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100 57251072

RAMASHISH SINGH YADAV
AMRITA GUPTA

GAGAN SINGH YADAV
FARHAT TABASSUM
BRIJESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI
DARMENDRA SINGH
ANAMAIKA TIWARI
KRISHNA KUMAR PANDEY
ANJITARAI

MANISH KUMAR SINGH
KUSUM LATA

SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV
RAKESH KUMAR SINGH
ASHEESH KUMAR

MOHD INSHAD AHMAD
NEETU PATHAK

SACHIN KUMAR RAI
SUSHIL KUMAR

BEER BHADRA YADAV
VINOD SINGH GAUTAM
SURYA PRAKASH YADAV
RANJANA RAI

SHWETA SINGH
ARCHANA PANDEY
BEENA PANDEY

ALKARAI

POORNIMA GUPTA
JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH
PRAMOD KUMAR

PANKAJ KUMAR KHARWAR
SHYAM SINGH
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COLLEGE CODE- 1452

S. ROLL NO. NAME

N. Ent. Exam.

1 42661095 NISHANT KETU

2 57781292 RAGHWENDRA SHEKHAR SINGH
3 50501136 ANANT BHAGWAN CHATURVEDI
4 57721054 SUMIT KUMAR

5 50111126 ANAND KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA
6 57865326 PRATIBHA KUMARI

7 57361311 MANTU SINGH

8 57625119 KANCHAN

9 57691033 SHASHI PRAKASH PANDEY
10 50111493 AKSHAY KUMAR GUPTA

11 57515080 KUSHUM LATA KUMARI

12 57641098 SATISH KUMAR TIWARI

13 50411184 VIVEK RANJAN SINGH

14 59061321 DILIP KUMAR

15 50411165 AMRESH SINGH

16 57361122 MANVENDRA KUMAR SINGH
17 50085211 KRITI KUMARI

18 50201257 VED PRAKASH

19 57431178 VIJENDRA RAM

20 57745085 POONAM RAI

21 57911094 UPENDRA SINGH

22 49235048 SWETA KUMARI RAI

23 57561107 VINOD KUMAR

24 57465129 GAYATRI TIWARI

25 57191259 ASHWINI KUMAR SINGH

26 50485114 KANCHAN YADAV

27 57201058 MUNSHI SINGH YADAV

28 56131017 DEVENDRA KUMAR YADAV
29 57531157 RAJIV KUMAR KASHYAP

30 57461140 UPENDRA BHARATI

31 57031068 DIN DAYAL

1-7
Lec.

o o1 o o1 oo oo o ool al

o1 o o1 o1 oo o1 o1 g1 o1 ool o oo ool al

oo~
=S
(i

S~ oo s 000~ OO0~ OO

RAJ KISHORE SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, BARUIN, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

DECEMBER-2011
8-15 16-23
Lec.  Att.

,_
@D
13

NN NN NN NN NN NN
DO O O Ul
NN NN NN NN NN NN
(320 NS IS, B S, < < S (o N GG )

NONON N N N N N N N N N NN N N NN
OO N O UINO N NN OO N
NONON N NN N N NN N N NN N N NN
N N O UNDANOONRAO OO U0 O

Att.

2011-12

B.Ed. Attendance

24-31

Lec.

PR R R R R R R R R R

PR R R RPRRRPRPRERRRRERRRERRERERR

Att.

N

N e e ) e e

e

1-7

,_
[0}
13

o o1 o o1 oo oo o ool al

o1 o o1 oo o o1 o101 o1 ool o oo oo al

-J>U10'IJ>U'IJ>U‘IJ>U‘I-J>U‘I-J>2
=

O b 00Ol WO >™~MSDSOOAOOOOMSOODS

JANUARY- 2012

8-15 16-23
Lec. Att. Lec. Att.
5 5 6 5
5 5 6 6
5 4 6 6
5 5 6 6
5 5 6 5
5 5 6 5
5 5 6 5
5 4 6 6
5 4 6 6
5 5 6 6
5 5 6 6
5 5 6 4
5 4 6 6
5 4 6 6
5 5 6 6
5 5 6 5
5 5 6 6
5 4 6 6
5 5 6 3
5 5 6 5
5 4 6 6
5 5 6 5
5 5 6 6
5 3 6 6
5 5 6 6
5 5 6 6
5 4 6 6
5 3 6 6
5 6 6 6
5 5 6 6

24-31
Lec. Att.
5 3
5 3
5 4
5 4
5 4
5 4
5 3
5 4
5 4
5 3
5 2
5 4
5 4
5 3
5 4
5 3
5 3
5 4
5 5
5 5
5 4
5 2
5 3
5 4
5 3
5 4
5 4
5 5
5 4
5 2



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

57061088
57381039
57021176
57135250
57371139
57851070
57245024
57041050
57455148
57601075
57455033
57581197
57165043
57731128
57085160
57255199
57851288
57171034
57061290
57421167
57315289
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57611178
50115128
40585060
57891190
57711120
57115042
57311206
57715222
57901160
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50561196

SAURABH KUMAR SINGH
NITIN KUMAR SINGH
DEWASHISH PANDEY
JYOTI YADAV

RADHE SHYAM RAM
MANOJ KUMAR YADAV
ARADHANA YADAV
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
KUSUM KUMARI

PIYUSH KANT GUPTA
REETA BALWANT

SURYA PRAKASH PANDEY
ANURADHA

SANTOSH KUMAR JAISWAL
SHASHI KALA SINGH
BANDANA

JITENDRA KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR SINGH
BALWANT KUMAR
JYOTSNA VERMA

JYOTI GUPTA

MANJEETA SINGH
AWADHESH SINGH
GULIAR AHMAD
KANCHAN SINGH
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RASHMI SINGH
TABASSUM KHATOON
SHRAVAN KUMAR
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RAM MOHAN GUPTA
SANDHYA CHAURASIA
SANDEEP KUMAR MAURY
MIRA MAURYA

ASHISH TIWARI
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100 57251072

RAMASHISH SINGH YADAV
AMRITA GUPTA

GAGAN SINGH YADAV
FARHAT TABASSUM
BRIJESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI
DARMENDRA SINGH
ANAMAIKA TIWARI
KRISHNA KUMAR PANDEY
ANJITARAI

MANISH KUMAR SINGH
KUSUM LATA

SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV
RAKESH KUMAR SINGH
ASHEESH KUMAR

MOHD INSHAD AHMAD
NEETU PATHAK

SACHIN KUMAR RAI
SUSHIL KUMAR

BEER BHADRA YADAV
VINOD SINGH GAUTAM
SURYA PRAKASH YADAV
RANJANA RAI

SHWETA SINGH
ARCHANA PANDEY
BEENA PANDEY

ALKARAI

POORNIMA GUPTA
JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH
PRAMOD KUMAR

PANKAJ KUMAR KHARWAR
SHYAM SINGH
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COLLEGE CODE- 1452

S. ROLL NO. NAME

N. Ent. Exam.

1 42661095 NISHANT KETU

2 57781292 RAGHWENDRA SHEKHAR SINGH
3 50501136 ANANT BHAGWAN CHATURVEDI
4 57721054 SUMIT KUMAR

5 50111126 ANAND KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA
6 57865326 PRATIBHA KUMARI

7 57361311 MANTU SINGH

8 57625119 KANCHAN

9 57691033 SHASHI PRAKASH PANDEY
10 50111493 AKSHAY KUMAR GUPTA

11 57515080 KUSHUM LATA KUMARI

12 57641098 SATISH KUMAR TIWARI

13 50411184 VIVEK RANJAN SINGH

14 59061321 DILIP KUMAR

15 50411165 AMRESH SINGH

16 57361122 MANVENDRA KUMAR SINGH
17 50085211 KRITI KUMARI

18 50201257 VED PRAKASH

19 57431178 VIJENDRA RAM

20 57745085 POONAM RAI

21 57911094 UPENDRA SINGH

22 49235048 SWETA KUMARI RAI

23 57561107 VINOD KUMAR

24 57465129 GAYATRI TIWARI

25 57191259 ASHWINI KUMAR SINGH

26 50485114 KANCHAN YADAV

27 57201058 MUNSHI SINGH YADAV

28 56131017 DEVENDRA KUMAR YADAV
29 57531157 RAJIV KUMAR KASHYAP

30 57461140 UPENDRA BHARATI

31 57031068 DIN DAYAL
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57061088
57381039
57021176
57135250
57371139
57851070
57245024
57041050
57455148
57601075
57455033
57581197
57165043
57731128
57085160
57255199
57851288
57171034
57061290
57421167
57315289
57855158
57641027
57911055
57635121
57435167
57201184
57611178
50115128
40585060
57891190
57711120
57115042
57311206
57715222
57901160
57695259
50561196

SAURABH KUMAR SINGH
NITIN KUMAR SINGH
DEWASHISH PANDEY
JYOTI YADAV

RADHE SHYAM RAM
MANOJ KUMAR YADAV
ARADHANA YADAV
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
KUSUM KUMARI
PIYUSH KANT GUPTA
REETA BALWANT

SURYA PRAKASH PANDEY
ANURADHA

SANTOSH KUMAR JAISWAL
SHASHI KALA SINGH
BANDANA

JITENDRA KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR SINGH
BALWANT KUMAR
JYOTSNA VERMA

JYOTI GUPTA
MANJEETA SINGH
AWADHESH SINGH
GULIAR AHMAD
KANCHAN SINGH
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RAJIV KUMAR RA
DEEPU TIWARI

RASHMI SINGH
TABASSUM KHATOON
SHRAVAN KUMAR
RAJKUMAR

SUNITA KUMARI

RAM MOHAN GUPTA
SANDHYA CHAURASIA
SANDEEP KUMAR MAURY
MIRA MAURYA

ASHISH TIWARI
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RAMASHISH SINGH YADAV
AMRITA GUPTA

GAGAN SINGH YADAV
FARHAT TABASSUM
BRIJESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI
DARMENDRA SINGH
ANAMAIKA TIWARI
KRISHNA KUMAR PANDEY
ANJITA RAI

MANISH KUMAR SINGH
KUSUM LATA

SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV
RAKESH KUMAR SINGH
ASHEESH KUMAR

MOHD INSHAD AHMAD
NEETU PATHAK

SACHIN KUMAR RAI
SUSHIL KUMAR

BEER BHADRA YADAV
VINOD SINGH GAUTAM
SURYA PRAKASH YADAV
RANJANA RAI

SHWETA SINGH
ARCHANA PANDEY
BEENA PANDEY

ALKA RAI

POORNIMA GUPTA
JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH
PRAMOD KUMAR

PANKAJ KUMAR KHARWAR
SHYAM SINGH
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COLLEGE CODE- 1452

S. ROLL NO. NAME

N. Ent. Exam.

1 42661095 NISHANT KETU

2 57781292 RAGHWENDRA SHEKHAR SINGH
3 50501136 ANANT BHAGWAN CHATURVEDI
4 57721054 SUMIT KUMAR

5 50111126 ANAND KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA
6 57865326 PRATIBHA KUMARI

7 57361311 MANTU SINGH

8 57625119 KANCHAN

9 57691033 SHASHI PRAKASH PANDEY
10 50111493 AKSHAY KUMAR GUPTA

11 57515080 KUSHUM LATA KUMARI

12 57641098 SATISH KUMAR TIWARI

13 50411184 VIVEK RANJAN SINGH

14 59061321 DILIP KUMAR

15 50411165 AMRESH SINGH

16 57361122 MANVENDRA KUMAR SINGH
17 50085211 KRITI KUMARI

18 50201257 VED PRAKASH

19 57431178 VIJENDRA RAM

20 57745085 POONAM RAI

21 57911094 UPENDRA SINGH

22 49235048 SWETA KUMARI RAI

23 57561107 VINOD KUMAR

24 57465129 GAYATRI TIWARI

25 57191259 ASHWINI KUMAR SINGH

26 50485114 KANCHAN YADAV

27 57201058 MUNSHI SINGH YADAV

28 56131017 DEVENDRA KUMAR YADAV
29 57531157 RAJIV KUMAR KASHYAP

30 57461140 UPENDRA BHARATI

31 57031068 DIN DAYAL
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RAMASHISH SINGH YADAV
AMRITA GUPTA

GAGAN SINGH YADAV
FARHAT TABASSUM
BRIJESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI
DARMENDRA SINGH
ANAMAIKA TIWARI
KRISHNA KUMAR PANDEY
ANJITARAI

MANISH KUMAR SINGH
KUSUM LATA

SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV
RAKESH KUMAR SINGH
ASHEESH KUMAR

MOHD INSHAD AHMAD
NEETU PATHAK

SACHIN KUMAR RAI
SUSHIL KUMAR

BEER BHADRA YADAV
VINOD SINGH GAUTAM
SURYA PRAKASH YADAV
RANJANA RAI

SHWETA SINGH
ARCHANA PANDEY
BEENA PANDEY

ALKARAI

POORNIMA GUPTA
JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH
PRAMOD KUMAR

PANKAJ KUMAR KHARWAR
SHYAM SINGH
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RAJ KISHORE SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, BARUIN, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

2011-12

COLLEGE CODE- 1452 B.Ed. Attendance from 1 Aug 2011 to 25 May 2012
S. ROLLNO. NAME
N. Ent. Exam. Total

Lec. Att. Y%age
1 42661095 NISHANT KETU 210 171 81.42
2 57781292 RAGHWENDRA SHEKHAR SINGH 210 174 82.85
3 50501136 ANANT BHAGWAN CHATURVEDI 210 172 81.90
4 57721054 SUMIT KUMAR 210 180 85.71
5 50111126 ANAND KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 210 187 89.04
6 57865326 PRATIBHA KUMARI 210 174 82.85
7 57361311 MANTU SINGH 210 177 84.25
8 57625119 KANCHAN 210 182 86.66
9 57691033 SHASHI PRAKASH PANDEY 210 174 82.85
10 50111493 AKSHAY KUMAR GUPTA 210 181 86.19
11 57515080 KUSHUM LATA KUMARI 210 178 84.76
12 57641098 SATISH KUMAR TIWARI 210 176 83.80
13 50411184 VIVEK RANJAN SINGH 210 40 19.04
14 59061321 DILIP KUMAR 210 175 83.33
15 50411165 AMRESH SINGH 210 183 87.14
16 57361122 MANVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 210 179 85.23
17 50085211 KRITI KUMARI 210 174 82.85
18 50201257 VED PRAKASH 210 178 84.76
19 57431178 VIJENDRA RAM 210 183 87.14
20 57745085 POONAM RAI 210 178 84.76
21 57911094 UPENDRA SINGH 210 186 88.57
22 49235048 SWETA KUMARI RAI 210 174 82.85
23 57561107 VINOD KUMAR 210 179 85.23
24 57465129 GAYATRI TIWARI 210 179 85.23
25 57191259 ASHWINI KUMAR SINGH 210 173 82.38
26 50485114 KANCHAN YADAV 210 175 83.33
27 57201058 MUNSHI SINGH YADAV 210 178 84.76
28 56131017 DEVENDRA KUMAR YADAV 210 181 86.19
29 57531157 RAJIV KUMAR KASHYAP 210 182 86.66
30 57461140 UPENDRA BHARATI 210 178 84.76
31 57031068 DIN DAYAL 210 181 86.19
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REETA BALWANT

SURYA PRAKASH PANDEY
ANURADHA

SANTOSH KUMAR JAISWAL
SHASHI KALA SINGH
BANDANA

JITENDRA KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR SINGH
BALWANT KUMAR
JYOTSNA VERMA

JYOTI GUPTA

MANJEETA SINGH
AWADHESH SINGH
GULJAR AHMAD
KANCHAN SINGH

SAROJ

RAJIV KUMAR RAI

DEEPU TIWARI

RASHMI SINGH
TABASSUM KHATOON
SHRAVAN KUMAR
RAJKUMAR

SUNITA KUMARI

RAM MOHAN GUPTA
SANDHYA CHAURASIA
SANDEEP KUMAR MAURY
MIRA MAURYA
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86.19
82.85
83.33
80.47
84.28
85.73
84.28
87.61
82.85
85.73
81.90
87.14
87.61
84.28
84.76
85.23
84.28
85.23
85.73
82.38
83.33
84.28
81.42
87.61
82.85
91.90
88.09
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81.42
82.38
82.85
85.23
78.57
84.76
82.38
84.28
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100 57251072

RAMASHISH SINGH YADAV
AMRITA GUPTA

GAGAN SINGH YADAV
FARHAT TABASSUM
BRIJESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI
DARMENDRA SINGH
ANAMAIKA TIWARI
KRISHNA KUMAR PANDEY
ANJITARAI

MANISH KUMAR SINGH
KUSUM LATA

SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV
RAKESH KUMAR SINGH
ASHEESH KUMAR

MOHD INSHAD AHMAD
NEETU PATHAK

SACHIN KUMAR RAI
SUSHIL KUMAR

BEER BHADRA YADAV
VINOD SINGH GAUTAM
SURYA PRAKASH YADAV
RANJANA RAI

SHWETA SINGH
ARCHANA PANDEY
BEENA PANDEY

ALKA RAI

POORNIMA GUPTA
JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH
PRAMOD KUMAR

PANKAJ KUMAR KHARWAR
SHYAM SINGH

210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210

166
172
172
178
169
170
188
172
176
183
170
170
191
169
171
176
180
174
173
174
188
179
180
183
177
175
173
178
177
172
170

79.04
81.90
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84.76
80.47
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82.85
82.38
82.85
89.52
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85.71
87.14
84.28
83.33
82.38
84.76
84.28
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